
 
 

 

WWT Will Month 2016 

Participating solicitors  

 

Arundel area 

Burnand Brazier Malcolm Wilson  www.burnandssolicitors.co.uk  
4-5 Aldsworth Parade, Goring-by-Sea, Worthing, BN12 4UA 
Contact: Mrs Alison Hill  01903 502155  alison.hill@burnands.co.uk 
 
Johnson Clarke   www.johnsonclarke.co.uk  
Canterbury Innovation Centre, University Road, Canterbury, CT2 7FG 
Milroy House, Sayers Lane, Tenterden, TN3O 6BW 
Contact: Nigel Clarke  01227 811740    canterburylaw@aol.com  
 
Kitson & Trotman  www.kitsonandtrotman.co.uk  
The Champions, Beaminster, DT8 3AN 
9 Chancery Lane, Bridport, DT6 3PX 
57/58 Broad Street, Lyme Regis, DT7 3QF 
Contact: Tracy Scammell  01308862313  t.scammell@ktlaw.co.uk  
 
Lawson Lewis Blakers   www.lawsonlewis.co.uk 
11 Hyde Gardens, Eastbourne, BN21 4PP  
Contact: Robin Comber  01323 720142  robin.comber@lawsonlewisblakers.co.uk   
 
 
 

Caerlaverock area 
 
John Henderson & Sons   www.johnhendersonandsons.co.uk 
8 Bank Street, Dumfries, DG1 2NS  
Contact: Rebecca Pickering/Sharon Galloway  01387 739000   
rebecca.pickering@jhslaw.co.uk  sharon.galloway@jhslaw.co.uk  
 
MacRoberts LLP  www.macroberts.com  
Capella, 60 York Street, Glasgow, G2 8JX 
Contact: Carole McAlpine-Scott  0141 3031100 
carole.mcalpine-scott@macroberts.com  
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McClure Solicitors www.mcclure-solicitors.co.uk 
Riverside House, Riverside Drive, Aberdeen, AB11 7LH 
Scotia Bank House, 6 South Charlotte Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4AW 
3 Cadogan Street, Glasgow, G2 6QE 
35 Nicolson Street, Greenock, PA15 1UL 
Contact: Hayley Bayfield  0800 852 1999     
hayley.bayfield@mcclure-solicitors.co.uk  
 
 
 

Castle Espie area 
 
Cleaver Fulton Rankin  www.cfrlaw.co.uk  
50 Bedford Street, Belfast, BT2 7FW 
Contact: Michael Graham  028 9024 3141   m.graham@cfrlaw.co.uk  
 
Hinds & Small   www.hinds-small.com 
Linenhall Exchange, 26 Linenhall Street, Belfast, BT2 8BG 
Contact: Jeremy P Hinds  028 9024 5353  j.hinds@hinds-small.com  
 
Stewarts   www.stewartsolicitors.com 
3 Regent Street, Newtonards, Co Down, BT23 4AB  
Contact: Thomas Malcomson  028 9182 6444  t.malcomson@stewartsolicitors.com  
 
Stewarts   www.stewartsolicitors.com 
25 Ballymoney Road, Ballymena, BT43 5DD 
Contact: Paul Mallon  028 2565 1414 pmallon@stewartsolicitors.com  
 
 
 

Llanelli area 
 
Philip Avery & Co  www.philipavery-solicitors.co.uk  
9 Murray Street, Llanelli, SA15 1AQ 
12a High Street, Ammanford, SA18 2LY    
Contact: Sarah Lewis 01554 700706 enquiries@philipaverysolicitors.co.uk  
 
Douglas-Jones Mercer (DJM)   www.djm.law.co.uk  
16 Axis Court, Mallard Way, Swansea Vale, Swansea SA7 0AJ 
Contact: Elaine Bow  01792 650000  post@djm.law.co.uk 
 
 
 

London area 
 
Johnson Clarke   www.johnsonclarke.co.uk  
22 The Causeway, Teddington, TW11 0HF 
Contact: Nigel Clarke  01227 811740    canterburylaw@aol.com  
 
Downs Solicitors LLP  www.downslaw.co.uk  
156 High Street, Dorking, RH4 1BQ 
Contact: Elizabeth Muston 01306 880110 e.muston@downslaw.co.uk  
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Grant Saw   www.grantsaw.com 
Norman House, 110-114 Norman Road, Greenwich, SE10 9EH 
Contact: William Meakin  0208 858 6971   wm@grantsaw.co.uk    
 
  

Martin Mere area 
 
Burke & Clarke  www.burkeandclarke.com   
258B Finney Lane, Heald Green, Stockport, SK8 3QD  
Contact: Steven Clarke  0161 436 9840  steven.clarke@burkeandclarke.com   
 
Cockshott Peck Lewis   www.cockshotts.co.uk 
20 Station Road, Ainsdale, Southport, PR8 3HS 
Contact: Mr A J G Cottrell  01704 574144  ajgc@cockshotts.co.uk  
 
Cockshott Peck Lewis   www.cockshotts.co.uk 
143 Cambridge Rd, Churchtown, Southport, PR9 7LN  
Contact: Wendy J Tyson  01704 211649  wjt@cockshotts.co.uk   
NB: Can also meet at WWT Martin Mere by appointment 
 
Cockshott Peck Lewis   www.cockshotts.co.uk 
24 Hoghton Street, Southport, PR9 0PA  
Contact: Ms V A Hulton  01704 534034  jlm@cockshotts.co.uk 
 
Keoghs Nicholls Lindsell & Harris  www.keoghssolicitors.co.uk  
8-10 Commercial Road, Hazel Grove, Stockport, SK7 4AA 
Contact: Mrs Karen Leach  0161 456 8125  k.leach@keoghssolicitors.co.uk 
 
McClure Solicitors  www.mcclure-solicitors.co.uk 
5th Floor, Horton House, Exchange Flags, 1-3 Rumford St, Liverpool, L2 3FF 
Hayley Bayfield   0800 852 1999   hayley.bayfield@mcclure-solicitors.co.uk  
 
McHale Baker  www.mchalebaker.co.uk 
Northern Diver Building, Appleby Lane North, Appleby Bridge, WN6 9AE 
Contact: Lyndsey McHale  01257 463672  lyndsey@mchalebaker.co.uk 
 
RJS Solicitors  www.rjssolicitors.com  
G1 Bellringer Road, Trentham Business Quarter, Stoke-on-Trent, S4 8GB 
Sarah Dean  01782 646320  sarah@rjssolicitors.com  
 
Watson Ramsbottom  www.watsonramsbottom.com  
13 Blackburn Road, Accrington, BB5 1HF 
25-29 Victoria Street, Blackburn, BB1 6DN 
33-39 Railway Road, Darwen, BB3 2RL 
18a-20 Queen Street, Great Harwood, BB6 7QQ 
Contact: Stuart Maher  01254 884422  stuart.maher@watsonramsbottom.com  
 

 
 
Slimbridge area 
 
Fussell Wright  www.fussellwrightsolicitors.co.uk  
59 Queen Charlotte Street, Bristol, BS1 4HL 
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Contact: Michael Dickman  0117 927 9117  md@fussellwright.co.uk   
 
Harris & Harris  www.harris-harris.co.uk  
11 Stony Street, Frome, BA11 1BU 
Caroline Fletcher  01373 463366  caroline.fletcher@harris-harris.co.uk 
 
Harris & Harris  www.harris-harris.co.uk 
Diocesan Registry, 14 Market Place, Wells, BA5 2RE 
Contact: Annemarie Swainson  01749 674747  annemarie.swainson@harris-harris.co.uk 
 
Kitson & Trotman  www.kitsonandtrotman.co.uk  
The Champions, Beaminster, DT2 0HT 
9 Chancery Lane, Bridport, DT6 3PX 
57/58 Broad Street, Lyme Regis, DT7 3QF 
Contact: Tracy Scammell  01308862313  t.scammell@kitsonandtrotman.co.uk  
 
McClure Solicitors  www.mcclure-solicitors.co.uk 
Room 526, 1 Victoria Square, Birmingham,  B1 1BD 
3rd Floor, The Senate, Southernhay Gardens, Exeter, EX1 1UG 
Princess Court, 23 Princess Street, Plymouth, PL1 2EX 
Hayley Bayfield   0800 852 1999   hayley.bayfield@mcclure-solicitors.co.uk  
 
Penmans   www.penmanssolicitors.co.uk  
The Precinct, Wellesbourne, Warwick, CV35 9NL 
Contact: Rob Griffiths  01789 470022  rob.griffiths@penmanssolicitors.co.uk    
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
52 Broad Street, Bristol, BS1 2EP 
Contact: Jenny Pierce  0117 9292811  jenny.pierce@wards.uk.com  
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
6-8 Fountain Ct, New Leaze, Woodlands Lane, Bradley Stoke, BS32 4LA 
Contact: Katherine Roe/Clare Mizen  01454 204880  
katherine.roe@wards.uk.com   clare.mizen@wards.uk.com 
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
1-3 Alexandra Road, Clevedon, BS21 7QF 
Contact: Sarah Woodward  01275 850470  sarah.woodward@wards.uk.com 
 
Wards  www.wards.uk.com 
51 Henleaze Road, Henleaze, Bristol, BS9 4JU 
Contact: Tom Scoffham  0117 4281999  tom.scoffham@wards.uk.com  
 
Wards  www.wards.uk.com 
16 High Street, Keynsham, BS31 1DJ 
Contact: Stephanie Hill  0117 9863504  stephanie.hill@wards.uk.com 
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
The Courtyard, 120 High St, Nailsea, Bristol, BS48 1AH 
Contact: Rebecca Purchase  01275 858515  rebecca.purchase@wards.uk.com   
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
2 Harbour Road, Portishead, Bristol, BS20 7EL 
Contact: Laura Jakeways  01275 850460  laura.jakeways@wards.uk.com  
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Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
Hynam Court, Eclipse Office Park, Staple Hill, BS16 5EL 
Contact: Georgina Hughes  0117 9434800  georgina.hughes@wards.uk.com  
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
37 Boulevard, Weston Super Mare, BS23 1PE 
Contact: Katrina Bourton  01934 413535  katrina.bourton@wards.uk.com    
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
195-197 High Street, Worle, Weston Super Mare, BS22 6JS 
Contact: Beth Niblett  01934 428811  beth.niblett@wards.uk.com  
 
Wards   www.wards.uk.com 
19 West Walk, Yate, BS37 4AX 
Contact: Rachael Thomas  01454 316789  rachael.thomas@wards.uk.com  
 
 

Washington area 
 
Geoffrey Lurie Ltd   www.geoffreylurie.com  
The Grainger Suite, Dobson House, Regent Centre, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE3 3PF 
Contact: Sarah Bowes  0191 232 1800  advice@geoffreylurie.com  
 
 
 

Welney area 
 
Leeds Day  www.leedsday.co.uk 
1a South Street, St Neots, Cambridgeshire, PE19 2BW 
Contact: Minna Rae   01480 474661    minna.rae@leedsday.co.uk  
 
Leeds Day  www.leedsday.co.uk 
11 Station Road, St Ives, Cambridgeshire, PE27 5BH 
Contact: Mrs J A Ollett   01480 464600   jane.ollett@leedsday.co.uk  
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